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BENGALURU (VOBL)STANDARD ARRIVAL CHART
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PEXEG 7E, RIKBU 7E, SUSIK 7E, 
SUSIK 7J, TELUV 7E,UGABA 7E, 
XIVIL 7E
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ELEV ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILE
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 1.8°W(2010)

APP ARR 121.250
APP  127.750
TWR 124.350
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